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Vysledky hlavniho zavodu 2020

original/ upravené
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Cas hlavni

DNF

0:13:04
0:13:44
0:14:45
0:14:47
0:16:15
0:16:29
0:16:44
0:16:55
0:17:32
0:17:41
0:17:54
0:18:14
0:19:07
0:19:20
0:19:23
0:20:41
0:20:56
0:21:30

0:11:42
0:13:06
0:13:19
0:15:02
0:17:49

Jméno a prijmeni

Milan Salava
Pavel Dlouhy
Ondrej Simon
Miroslav Kuldan
Miroslav Fojt
Pavel Becka
Josef Mlika
Jaroslav Jelinek
Tomas Hornych
Igor Spar

Jaromir Dolezal mladsi
Jaroslav Provazek
Michal Svacha
Josef Kejval

Josef Spacek

Jan Sipkovsky
Martin Marek
Petr Sykora
Frantisek Zlatuska
Vaclav Hovorka
Michal Tolkner
FrantiSek Novak
Stanislav Kolar
Josef Pinkava

Mésto
Polesi
Cernovice
Hnévkovice
Ctibo¥
Pelec
Ceské Budgjovice
Omice
(prazdné)
Ctibo¥
Pardubice
Ctibo¥
Castrov
Castrov
Pocatky
Praha
Perky
Castrov
Krucemburk
Cejle
(prazdné)
Blansko
Ctibo¥
Kamenice nad Lipou
Jetfichov

Startovni Cislo
(prazdné)

(prazdné)



